PriceQty UoMDescription Line Total
EURCurrency

49.500High Density Polyethylene Injection EXELENE ® HDPE 8000UV MT  735.00  36,382.50
HTS Code: 3901209000

MT 49.500Total Qty

Other Cost:
Insurance:
Freight:

69.56
 2,223.09

Amt in words:

34,089.85FOB  CHARLESTON:

Thirty-six thousand three hundred eighty-two Euros with Fifty Cents  36,382.50Total

0.00

NH546RMEDUOQ538029 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY

BL No. SSL Vessel Voyage 

Shipment information

MSC PILAR VI

Country of Origin Comments

CANADA The exporter of the products covered by this document (customs authorization No 72366 6871